SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE - LEADERSHIP ROAD RACE -1

LineFhrough = Disqualified

39 Elliott, Scott

25 Hedgecock, Madison
27 Hedgecock, Bailey
26 Hedgecock, Trisha
24 Flom, Marjorie

30 Mendoza, Barbara

O Oh WN -~

www.raceTimerz.com

00:07:38.420
00:10:39.840
00:10:53.273
00:11:52.306
00:16:41.650
00:16:42.646

MILE - COLOR RUN

8:36
11:36
11:50
12:49
17:36
17:37

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M)
(F)
(F)
(F)
(F)
(F)

Printed: 4/11/2015 4:01:23 PM

Page: 10of 1



