## SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE – LEADERSHIP ROAD RACE – 1 Mile – Color Run

## Line Through = Disqualified

1	39	Elliott, Scott	00:07:38.420	8:36	Run	(M)
2	25	Hedgecock, Madison	00:10:39.840	11:36	Run	(F)
3	27	Hedgecock, Bailey	00:10:53.273	11:50	Run	(F)
4	26	Hedgecock, Trisha	00:11:52.306	12:49	Run	(F)
5	24	Flom, Marjorie	00:16:41.650	17:36	Run	(F)
6	30	Mendoza, Barbara	00:16:42.646	17:37	Run	(F)